2017 - KLA HOW YA

DEC1-3.2017
Tentative Schedule as at Nov 10 - Subject to Change
Rink 1 - Friday
Start End Category Prog Group | No. | Duration
8:00 12:00 Dueling Blades 4:00
12:00 | 12:20 FLOOD & LUNCH 0:20
12:20 | 12:50 Bronze Interpretive Grp. 1 Free 1 7 0:30
12:50 | 13:20 Bronze Interpretive Grp. 2 Free 1 8 0:30
13:20 | 13:50 Bronze Interpretive Grp. 3 Free 1 8 0:30
13:50 | 14:35 Silver Interpretive Free 1 9 0:45
14:35 | 14:45 Gold Interpretive Free 1 2 0:10
14:45 | 15:05 FLOOD 0:20
15:05 15:25 Pre-Intro Interpretive Grp. 1 Free 1 6 0:20
15:25 15:45 Pre-Intro Interpretive Grp. 2 Free 1 6 0:20
15:45 16:05 Pre-Intro Interpretive Grp. 3 Free 1 6 0:20
16:05 16:25 Pre-Intro Interpretive Grp. 4 Free 1 7 0:20
16:25 16:55 Intro. Interpetive Free 1 8 0:30
16:55 17:25 Intro. Interpetive Free 1 9 0:30
17:25 17:35 Couple Intro. Intepretive Free 1 3 0:10
17:35 17:55 Couples Bronze Interpretive Free 1 5 0:20
17:55 | 18:05 Couples Gold Interpretive Free 1 1 0:10
18:05 | 18:35 FLOOD & DINNER 0:30
18:35 | 18:50 STAR 4 Girls U13 Free 1 3 0:15
18:50 | 19:30 STAR 4 Girls 13 & O Free 1 9 0:40
Tentative Schedule as at Nov 10 - Subject to Change
Rink 1 - Saturday
Start End Category Prog Group | No. | Duration
8:00 8:25 STAR 7 Women Short 1 4 0:25
8:25 8:40 STAR 9 Women Short 1 2 0:15
8:40 9:05 STAR 1 Girls Grp. 1 Elements 1 5 0:25
9:05 9:30 STAR 1 Girls Grp. 2 Elements 2 5 0:25
9:30 9:55 STAR 1 Girls Grp. 3 Elements 3 5 0:25
9:55 10:20 STAR 1 Girls Grp. 4 Elements 4 5 0:25
10:20 | 10:50 STAR 2 Girls Grp. 1 Free 1 8 0:30
10:50 | 11:20 STAR 2 Girls Grp. 2 Free 2 8 0:30
11:20 | 11:50 STAR 2 Girls Grp. 3 Free 3 8 0:30
11:50 | 12:20 STAR 2 Girls Grp. 4 Free 4 8 0:30
12:20 | 12:50 FLOOD & LUNCH 0:30
12:50 | 13:15 STAR 3 Girls Grp. 1 Free 1 6 0:25
13:15 | 13:40 STAR 3 Girls Grp. 2 Free 2 7 0:25
13:40 | 14:05 STAR 3 Girls Grp. 3 Free 3 7 0:25
14:05 | 14:25 FLOOD 0:20
14:25 15:20 Solo Dance STAR 6/7 Dance 1 8 0:55
15:20 | 16:10 Solo Dance STAR 8/9 Dance 1 7 0:50
16:10 16:35 Solo Dance STAR 2/3 Dance 1 8 0:25
16:35 | 16:50 STAR 5 Girls U13 Free 1 3 0:15
16:50 | 17:20 STAR 5 Girls 13 & O Free 1 6 0:30
17:20 | 17:50 FLOOD & DINNER 0:30
17:50 | 18:15 STAR 6 Women Free 1 4 0:25
18:15 | 18:35 Pre-Juvenile Women Free 1 3 0:20
18:35 19:05 Juvenile Women Free 1 6 0:30
19:05 | 19:30 STAR 8 Women Free 1 4 0:25
19:30 | 19:45 STAR 10 Women Free 1 2 0:15




2017 - KLA HOW YA
DEC1-3.2017
Tentative Schedule as at Nov 10 - Subject to Change

Rink 1 - Sunday

Start End Category Prog Group | No. | Duration
8:00 8:35 QUAD THREAT STAR 1 Grp 1 Qr 1 12 0:35
8:35 9:10 QUAD THREAT STAR 1 Grp 2 QT 2 12 0:35
9:10 9:40 QUAD THREAT STAR 2 Grp 1 Qr 1 11 0:30
9:40 10:10 | QUAD THREAT STAR 2 Grp 2 QT 2 11 0:30
10:10 | 10:50 QUAD THREAT STAR 3 Qr 1 14 0:40
10:50 | 11:05 QUAD THREAT STAR 4 QT 1 4 0:15
11:05 | 11:25 FLOOD 0:20
11:25 | 11:35 TEAM Elements STAR 2 TE 1 5 0:10
11:35 | 11:45 TEAM Elements STAR 3 TE 1 4 0:10
11:45 | 11:55 TEAM Elements STAR 4 TE 1 3 0:10
11:55 | 12:05 TEAM Elements STAR 5 TE 1 3 0:10
12:05 | 12:10 TEAM Elements STAR 7/8 TE 1 2 0:05
12:10 | 12:15 TEAM Elements STAR 9/10 TE 1 1 0:05
12:15 | 12:45 FLOOD & LUNCH 0:30
12:45 | 13:15 Elements STAR 2 Elements 1 14 0:30
13:15 | 13:30 Elements STAR 3 Elements 1 7 0:15
13:30 | 13:45 Elements STAR 4 Elements 1 8 0:15
13:45 | 14:05 Elements STAR 5 Elements 1 8 0:20
14:05 | 14:20 Elements STAR 6 Elements 1 5 0:15
14:20 | 14:35 Elements STAR 7/8. Elements 1 6 0:15
14:35 | 14:40 Elements STAR 9/10 Elements 1 1 0:05




